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This is in response 1o your request of June 15, 2008, regarding your organization's fax-exemn? siatus. We

e g
have changed your nams a5 shown above.

i January 1975 we issued a determination letier that recognized vour g nization as exe
income tax under section 501{c}{19} of the internal Revenue Code. Ouwr records indicat
is currently exempt under section 501{e}{ 18} of the Intarmal Revenus Cae

This determination is basced on vour organizati t:m 5 "e;:*re-:eﬁ‘?&‘i Qf'z *”%‘a:‘ a* ‘fasi :fﬁD percant of iis members are
nast or present members 5::-*?
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“Based on your nga‘;iza~ s representation that ai least 90 percent of its members are wary
fis0 “-'gﬂme{; and op red primarily for purposes consistent with its current status 1 We
organizstion, donors "af‘ deduct contributions made to or for the use of your organiz

. in the future, your organization doss not meet this membership test or i its purposes,
of opefaﬂ{}ﬂ changes, donors cannot deduct contributions made to or for the use of agfh;;
pr sviﬂef‘ Dy section 170. Please notify the Dirscior, Rulings and Agreements, at the addre

eading of this letter of any such change so that the sffect on the dad vuchbility of cond nmmu.u
dui"{{,‘r?a can be considerad.

please call us al the telephone number shown in the heading of this letter.

Sincerely,

4 ﬁ%;z (_,%u,f&f

uam K. Skufea, Director, TE/GE
Customer Acoount Sarvices
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ir of Madam:

This is in response 1o your reai;ssi of dune 15, 2008, regarding your organization's fax-exemni status. We
have changed vour name as shown above.

in January 1875 we issued g ﬁe’iem.éﬁaﬁeﬁ tetiar that recognized your organization a
income tax under section 501{c}{18) of the internal Revenue Code. Our racords in
is currently exempt under sect ion 5071 ({19} of the intermnal Revenue Code.
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his determination is based on vour organization’s representation that at least
nast or present members of the Armed Forces of the United Siales define
;:ze it is also based on the organization's reprasentation that subst c‘e?“é*:ﬂkg ail of
are indivicuals who are cadets, or are spouses, widows, or widowers of p

Forces of the United Statss or of cadets.

§ o

Based on your oiganization’s representation that af lsast 90 parcent of its members are
it is organized and operated primarily for purposes ssﬁsési'ani with fie current siatus as
organization, ers can deduct contributions made to or for the use of your organizatior

i, in the fuiure, your organization does not meet this membership test or # its S DUposes,
of operation changes, donors cannot dady rt ontributions made ta or for the use '
provided py section 170. Please notify the Direcior, Rulings and Agreements, at
heading of this letter of any such change so that the effect on the deductibility of co
daﬁs*’a can be considerad.

he telephone number shown in the heading of this lefter,

St ks
Sinceraly,
A

Jarna K Boufee

Janna K. Skufos, Director,
Customer Account Servige
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